(700W pending)
DC/AC Inverter 700~1500W True  S ine  Wave
Features
True sine wave output (THD<3%)•
2 t imes high surge power•
Advanced digital  control by microprocessor•
Output voltage / freq. adjustable•
High eff ic iency up to 92%•

Applicat ions:  •
Home appl iance, power tools, off ice and protable
equipment, vehicle and yacht.. .etc.
2 years warranty•
TYPE-A TYPE-B
USA EUROPE
▲Please consult  Mean Well
for other kinds of optional
output socket.
▲TS-1000   393x  184x  70  mm▲TS-700   343x  184x  70  mm ▲TN/TS-1500   420x  220x  88  mm
Output Socket (option)
1000W (True Sine Wave Inverter)
700W (True Sine Wave Inverter)
Model No. Continue Input Output Output Effi.
power VDC VAC / Hz socket
TS-1000-112 A 1000W 10.5-15 110 / 60 TYPE-A 88%
TS-1000-124 A 1000W 21.0-30 110 / 60 TYPE-A 89%
TS-1000-148 A 1000W 42.0-60 110 / 60 TYPE-A 90%
TS-1000-212 B 1000W 10.5-15 230 / 50 TYPE-B 90%
TS-1000-224 B 1000W 21.0-30 230 / 50 TYPE-B 91%
TS-1000-248 B 1000W 42.0-60 230 / 50 TYPE-B 92%
□= A, B (option for output socket)
Model No. Continue Input Output Output Effi.
power VDC VAC / Hz socket
TS-700-112 A 700W 10.5-15 110 / 60 TYPE-A 87%
TS-700-124 A 700W 21.0-30 110 / 60 TYPE-A 88%
TS-700-148 A 700W 42.0-60 110 / 60 TYPE-A 89%
TS-700-212 B 700W 10.5-15 230 / 50 TYPE-B 89%
TS-700-224 B 700W 21.0-30 230 / 50 TYPE-B 90%
TS-700-248 B 700W 42.0-60 230 / 50 TYPE-B 91%
□= A, B (option for output socket)
1500W (Inverter with AC & Solar Charger)
Model No. Continue Input Output Output Effi.
power VDC VAC / Hz socket
TN-1500-112 A 1500W 10.5-15 110 / 60 TYPE-A 87%
TN-1500-124 A 1500W 21.0-30 110 / 60 TYPE-A 88%
TN-1500-148 A 1500W 42.0-60 110 / 60 TYPE-A 89%
TN-1500-212 B 1500W 10.5-15 230 / 50 TYPE-B 89%
TN-1500-224 B 1500W 21.0-30 230 / 50 TYPE-B 90%
TN-1500-248 B 1500W 42.0-60 230 / 50 TYPE-B 91%
□= A, B (option for output socket)
1500W (True Sine Wave Inverter)
Model No. Continue Input Output Output Effi.
power VDC VAC / Hz socket
TS-1500-112 A 1500W 10.5-15 110 / 60 TYPE-A 87%
TS-1500-124 A 1500W 21.0-30 110 / 60 TYPE-A 88%
TS-1500-148 A 1500W 42.0-60 110 / 60 TYPE-A 89%
TS-1500-212 B 1500W 10.5-15 230 / 50 TYPE-B 89%
TS-1500-224 B 1500W 21.0-30 230 / 50 TYPE-B 90%
TS-1500-248 B 1500W 42.0-60 230 / 50 TYPE-B 91%
□= A, B (option for output socket)
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
NEWNEW